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Registered ALSP - External/Internal Locate Use - For Hire

Registered ALSP Edmonton Calgary
Rural 
North

Rural 
South

Website Phone Email

3-D Line Locating    www.3-dlinelocating.com/ 1.888.748.2224 michael.m@3-dlinelocating.com
Absolute Energy Services     www.absoluteenergyservices.ca 587.458.5424 admin@absoluteenergyservices.ca
Canadian Locators     www.canadianlocators.com/ 866.892.6337 alberta@canadianlocators.com
Empire Geophysics and Locating     www.empirelinelocating.com/ 403.887.1490 dispatch@empiregeophysics.com 
Explore Inc.   www.exploreinc.ca/ 1.866.936.1805 allan.sinnicks@exploreinc.ca
First Alert Locating   www.firstalertlocating.com 780.518.8179 locates@firstalertlocating.com
Lawson Consulting and Survey     www.lawsonsurveys.com 780.669.4799 areview@lawsonsurveys.com
Line Find Group   www.linefindgroup.com/ 403.793.2800 alp@linefind.com
LN Utility Locating     www.lnldt.ca/ 587.589.5539 randy.palaniuk@lnldt.ca
National Locators       www.na onallocators.ca  403.334.4499 dcowles@nationallocators.ca
Precision Geomatics     www.precisiongeo.ca/ 1.877.266.6649 alplocate@precisiongeo.ca
Promark-Telecon    www.promark-telecon.com/ 587.282.2290 privatewestlocates@promark-telecon.ca
PVS     www.pvslocates.com/ 1.877.558.5569 office@pvslocates.com
TCB Locating     www.tcblocating.ca/ 403.347.1988 onecall@tcblocating.ca
The Utility Locators     www.theutilitylocators.com/ 403.863.2473 kerry@theutilitylocators.com
Tierra Geomatic Services     www.tierra-geomatic.com/ 1.855.584.3772 alberta@tierra-geomatic.com
Wrangler Locating     www.wranglerlocating.com 1.877.714.3356 admin@wranglerlocating.com
Zero Damage Locating     www.zerodamage.ca 780.544.1100 info@zerodamage.ca
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Registered ALSP - Internal Use Edmonton Calgary
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North
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South

DGC Contracting    
LTS Managed Technical Services LP    
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